The Rhode Island July - September 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 16, 2020 05:27 PM
Contact Information

Name: BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE Phone: 4013276555
Address: 2 Charles St
Email: asadlier@bayada.com Providence,RI
02904

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Sep 30, 2020 Salary $850.00 ASHLEY SADLIER

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Health Care Affordability

Health Care Plans/Services



Health Insurance

Reported Bills:

H7053

H7084

H7157

H7171

H7178

H7225

H7226

H7227

H7232

$2005

S2143

$2147

Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the



Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

Children Youth and Families, Department of

Disabilities, Governor's Commission on

Elderly Affairs, Division of

Governor, Office of

Human Services, Department of

Lieutenant Governor. Office of

Reported Executive Officials:



