# July - September 2020 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: Oct 16, 2020 05:27 PM

#### **Contact Information**

BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE 4013276555 Name: Phone:

Address: 2 Charles St Email:

Providence,RI 02904

Reported Compensation:

asadlier@bayada.com

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Jul 31, 2020	Salary	\$850.00	ASHLEY SADLIER
Sep 30, 2020	Salary	\$850.00	ASHLEY SADLIER
Aug 31, 2020	Salary	\$850.00	ASHLEY SADLIER

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	cures reported.				

### Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contrib	outions reported.				

### **Reported Subjects:**

#### **Health Care Affordability**

ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE

**Health Care Plans/Services** 

#### ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of **BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE**

#### **Health Insurance**

ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of **BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE** 

# Reported Bills:

H7053		
H7053	Neutral	ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of <b>BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE</b>
H7084		
H7084	Neutral	ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of <b>BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE</b>
H7157		
H7157	Neutral	ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE
H7171		
H7171	Neutral	ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of <b>BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE</b>
H7178		
H7178	Neutral	ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE
H7225		
H7225	Neutral	ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of <b>BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE</b>
H7226		
H7226	Neutral	ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of <b>BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE</b>
H7227		
H7227	Neutral	ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of <b>BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE</b>
H7232		
H7232	Neutral	ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of <b>BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE</b>
S2005		
S2005	Neutral	ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of <b>BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE</b>
S2143		
S2143	Neutral	ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of <b>BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE</b>
S2147		
S2147	Neutral	ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of <b>BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE</b>

# Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the

ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of **BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE** 

Children Youth and Families, Department of

ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE

Disabilities, Governor's Commission on

ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of **BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE** 

**Elderly Affairs, Division of** 

ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE

Governor, Office of

ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of **BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE** 

**Human Services, Department of** 

ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of **BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE** 

Lieutenant Governor. Office of

ASHLEY SADLIER on behalf of BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE

### Reported Executive Officials:

No executive\_officials reported.